BLANCO COUNTY
APPROVED HOLIDAY SCHEDULE FOR 2026

Thursday, January 1 New Year’s Day
Monday, January 19 Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, February 16 Presidents™ Day

Friday, April 3 Good Friday

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day
Saturday, July 4 Independence Day
(observed Friday, July 3)

Monday, September 7 Labor Day

Monday, October 12 Columbus Day
Wednesday, November 11 Veteran’s Day
Thursday, November 26 Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 27 Day after Thanksgiving
Thursday, December 24 Christmas Eve

Friday, December 25 Christmas Day

This schedule gives employees a total of one (1) floating holiday in addition to the above
schedule.



